AT9011 (24VDC)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 12664
Description 3w 24 Volt DC Constant
Voltage LED Shelf Light -
White - Dual CCT
Item Code AT9011/24DC/DUAL/WH
MECHANICAL
Adjustability Fixed
Body Material Aluminium
Product Finish Powder coated
Fitting Colour White
Installation Type Recessed
IP Rating IP54 Front Face Only
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Rating Class III
Input voltage 24Vdc
Maximum Wattage 3 W
Working Temp Range 0 to 40 °C
LAMP
Beam Angle 70 °
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) >80
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
  Warm White (3000K K) 300 lm
  Cool White (4000K K) 300 lm
DRIVER
Dimmable Yes
Driver Included No
Flex & Plug or Lead Length 2000 mm
DIMENSIONS
Cutout 58 mm
Product Diameter 70 mm
Product Height 17 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au atomlighting.com.au © 2023 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 1s
t
of
 O
ct
ob
er
 2
0
23
 11
:2
8:
36
 -
P
ag
e
1